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03
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04/21/2025 MLU

05/11/2023 KS 1.01 14,000 0 0 14,000
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3
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16,000
14,000

148,378
85,672
62,706

HX HB 37,706
25,000

148,378
0

137,555

1300/2780 9/14/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROGER ALLEN JR & ETAL

ROGER ALLEN JR & ET

1300/2638 9/11/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROGER ALLEN JR & ETAL

ROGER ALLEN JR & ET
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15384 M H 125 01/14/1999

2011HX Base Yr

117 NW OGLETHORPE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,942 117.9000 110.83 215,232 1997 1997 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1 – 100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1772

BAS 1,772 100 1,772 108,015

FCP 280 25 70 4,267

FSP 144 40 58 3,535

USP 120 35 42 2,560

2,316 1,942 118,378

BAS= W20 USP= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W36 FCP= W20 S14 E20 N14$ S14
W20 S13 E42 FSP= S12 E12 N12 W12$ E34 N27$.

BAS

20

36

14

20

13
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12

10

12

FCP

20

14

20

14

FSP12

12

12

12

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,500

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 500

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 500

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 200

8 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 400.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,600

9 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 500

10 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 500
15,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH220.00 200.00 0.66 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 9,240

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 0.34 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 4,760
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11 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

1,000


